Distributor of ECS Inc. International: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECS-.327-12.5-39-TR - Crystal 32.7680kHz 20ppm 12.5pF 70 kOhm -40°C -
85°C Surface Mount 2-SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ECS Inc. InternationalECS Inc. International

Ω
TOP, BOTTOM, SIDE VIEWS & LAND PATTERN
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-.327-12.5-39-TR
X  Low Profile
X  4.9 x 1.8 mm Footprint
X  Extended Temp. Range
X  RoHS Compliant
ECS    -     Frequency Abbreviation   -   Load Capacitance  -     Package Type         -         Tolerance              Packaging
.327 = 32.768 KHz
12.5 = 12.5 pF
     9 = 9 pF
     7 = 7 pF
      -39 = ECX-39
-TR = Tape  & Reel
3K/Reel
Blank = Std
C= ± 10 ppm
+25
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)